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List of Personnel 
 

The following Personnel / Office Bearer positions are elected at an Annual General Meeting and as stipulated 
in the organisation’s Constitution by means of a voting process. The Chairman of the organisation will 
automatically function as the Accountable Manager unless otherwise designated by means of a Management 
Committee Resolution. The Quality Assurance Manager will be appointed by the Executive Committee. 
 
The 2020/2021 MISASA elected Management Committee as per the 2020 Annual General Meeting held via 
ZOOM Virtual Meeting on Monday, 30th November 2020 at 18h30. 

 
The Executive Committee 

Portfolio Location Name Cellphone E-Mail 

 Chairman / Accountable 
Manager 

15 P.Pinifolia Street, Dana 

Bay 
 John Boucher 082 553 1105  chairman@misasa.org 

 Vice-Chairman / Events 
5a Beaconsfield Road, 
Chiltern Hills,  Westville 

 Donald Hicks 083 626 3180  donald@aqpm.co.za 

 Treasurer 
249 Meerkat Rd, Zesfonten, 
Benoni 

 Brett Hickman 083 994 1910  brett.hickman@adviceworx.co.za 

 Head of Technical / QAM 
124 Raptors View Wildlife 
Estate, Hoedspruit 

 Rowena Kraidy 083 306 9980  rowena@lefssa.com 

 
 
 
 

The Operational Committee 
 

 National Safety Officer 
70 Kingfisher drive 
Pecanwood Estate 
Broederstroom 

 Dale de Klerk 082 556 3595  dale@alpiaviation.co.za 

 Head of Training 
Plot no 9 Potgietersrus 
airfield Mokopane  Nico Willemse 082 852 5961  vliegskool@hotmail.com 

 MAD Team & Events 
Plot 283, Rietfontein 
Hartbeespoort  Marius Nel 083 419 6613  marius@infozone.tv 

 Technical – AP Panel 
67 Goodman Street, 

Rynfield. Benoni 

 Stefan Coetzee 082 601 8970  stefan@saplanes.co.za 

 Administration 
15 P.Pinifolia Street, Dana 
Bay 

 Thelma Roberts- 
Boucher 

071 656 2027  admin@misasa.org 

 
 
Co-Opted members to the Management Committee 
 

 Co-Opted : EXCO 
 9 Papegaai Road, 
Keidebees, Upington 

 Yolande Combrinck  083 282 8792  yolande@rafsa.co.za 
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